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(SCTP) Advanced Certificate of Performance in Ophthalmic 
Dispensing & Refraction (ACOPODR)  

 
Certificate 1 - Certificate of Performance in Optics 

Module Date Day Time 

General Optics 

7/10/2023 Saturday 8.00 -11.00 am 
9/10/2023 Monday 8.00 -11.00 am 

12/10/2023 Thursday 8.00 -11.00 am 
14/10/2023 Saturday 8.00 -11.00 am 
20/10/2023 Friday 8.00 -11.00 am 

Physiological & Visual Optics 

21/10/2023 Saturday 8.00 -11.00 am 
27/10/2023 Friday 8.00 -11.00 am 
28/10/2023 Saturday 8.00 -11.00 am 
3/11/2023 Friday 8.00 -11.00 am 
4/11/2023 Saturday 8.00 -11.00 am 

10/11/2023 Friday 8.00 -11.00 am 
11/11/2023 Saturday 8.00 -11.00 am 
17/11/2023 Friday 8.00 -11.00 am 
18/11/2023 Saturday 8.00 -11.00 am 
24/11/2023 Friday 8.00 -11.00 am 

Ocular Anatomy & Basic Ocular Pathology 

25/11/2023 Saturday 8.00 -11.00 am 
29/11/2023 Wednesday 8.00 -11.00 am 
2/12/2023 Saturday 8.00 -11.00 am 
4/12/2023 Monday 8.00 -11.00 am 
6/12/2023 Wednesday 8.00 -11.00 am 
8/12/2023 Friday 8.00 -11.00 am 

Ophthalmic Optics 
 

9/12/2023 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
16/12/2023 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
18/12/2023 Monday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
20/12/2023 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
23/12/2023 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 

5/1/2024 Friday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
6/1/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 

Ocular Anatomy & Basic Ocular Pathology 10/1/2024 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Optics 12/1/2024 Friday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ocular Anatomy & Basic Ocular Pathology 17/1/2024 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 

Ophthalmic Optics 
19/1/2024 Friday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
20/1/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 

Ocular Anatomy & Basic Ocular Pathology 

24/1/2024 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
27/1/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
31/1/2024 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
3/2/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
7/2/2024 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 

14/2/2024 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
17/2/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
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Certificate 2 - Certificate of Performance in Dispensing 
Module Date Day Time 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 28/2/2024 Monday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 29/2/2024 Tuesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing 2/3/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing 4/3/2024 Monday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 6/3/2024 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 7/3/2024 Thursday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing 9/3/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 13/3/2024 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 14/3/2024 Thursday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing 16/3/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 16/3/2024 Saturday 3.00 - 6.00 pm 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 17/3/2024 Sunday 12.00 – 3.00 pm 
Ophthalmic Dispensing 18/3/2024 Monday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 20/3/2024 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 21/3/2024 Thursday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Legislation & Ethics (L&E) 23/3/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 23/3/2024 Saturday 3.00 - 6.00 pm 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 24/3/2024 Sunday 12.00 – 3.00 pm 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 25/3/2024 Monday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 26/3/2024 Tuesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 27/3/2024 Wednesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 28/3/2024 Thursday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Legislation & Ethics (L&E) 30/3/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 30/3/2024 Saturday 3.00 - 6.00 pm 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 31/3/2024 Sunday 12.00 – 3.00 pm 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 1/4/2024 Monday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 2/4/2024 Tuesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 3/4/2024 Wednesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 4/4/2024 Thursday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Legislation & Ethics (L&E) 6/4/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 6/4/2024 Saturday 3.00 - 6.00 pm 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 7/4/2024 Sunday 12.00 – 3.00 pm 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 8/4/2024 Monday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 9/4/2024 Tuesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Legislation & Ethics (L&E) 10/4/2024 Wednesday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Legislation & Ethics (L&E) 13/4/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 13/4/2024 Saturday 3.00 - 6.00 pm 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 14/4/2024 Sunday 12.00 – 3.00 pm 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 16/4/2024 Tuesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 19/4/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Legislation & Ethics (L&E) 20/4/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 23/4/2024 Tuesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Legislation & Ethics (L&E) 24/4/2024 Wednesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 26/4/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Legislation & Ethics (L&E) 27/4/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Legislation & Ethics (L&E) 4/5/2024 Saturday 8.00 - 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 7/5/2024 Tuesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Legislation & Ethics (L&E) 8/5/2024 Wednesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 10/5/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 14/5/2024 Tuesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 17/5/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 27/5/2024 Monday 8.00 – 11.00 am 



 

Official (Closed), Non-Sensitive 

Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 28/5/2024 Tuesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 1 29/5/2024 Wednesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Ophthalmic Dispensing Practical 2 30/5/2024 Thursday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
 

Certificate 3 - Certificate of Performance in Refraction 

Module Date Day Time 
Refraction Theory (L1) 1/6/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P1) 3/6/2024 Monday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L2) 4/6/2024 Tuesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P2) 7/6/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L3) 8/6/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P3) 10/6/2024 Monday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L4) 12/6/2024 Wednesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P4) 14/6/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L5) 15/6/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 15/6/2024 Saturday 3.00 - 6.00 pm 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 16/6/2024 Sunday 12.00 – 3.00 pm 
Refraction Practical (P5) 19/6/2024 Wednesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P6) 21/6/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 22/6/2024 Saturday 3.00 - 6.00 pm 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 23/6/2024 Sunday 12.00 – 3.00 pm 
Refraction Practical (P7) 28/6/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L6) 29/6/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 29/6/2024 Saturday 3.00 - 6.00 pm 
On-the-Job Training (OJT)  30/6/2024 Sunday 12.00 – 3.00 pm 
Refraction Practical (P8) 5/7/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L7) 6/7/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
On-the-Job Training (OJT)  6/7/2024 Saturday 3.00 - 6.00 pm 
On-the-Job Training (OJT) 7/7/2024 Sunday 12.00 – 3.00 pm 
Refraction Practical (P9) 12/7/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L8) 13/7/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
On-the-Job Training (OJT)  13/7/2024 Saturday 3.00 - 6.00 pm 
On-the-Job Training (OJT)  14/7/2024 Sunday 12.00 – 3.00 pm 
Refraction Practical (P10) 19/7/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L9) 20/7/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P11) 26/7/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L10) 27/7/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P12) 2/8/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L11) 3/8/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L12) 10/8/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P13) 16/8/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L13) 17/8/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P14) 21/8/2024 Wednesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L14) 24/8/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P15) 28/8/2024 Wednesday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Theory (L15) 31/8/2024 Saturday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P16) 2/9/2024 Monday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P17) 5/9/2024 Thursday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P18) 9/9/2024 Monday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P19) 12/9/2024 Thursday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
Refraction Practical (P20) 13/9/2024 Friday 8.00 – 11.00 am 
 


